H3C S5000V5-EI
Managed Switch Series
Release Date:       Apr, 2023
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
 H3C S5000V5-EI Managed Switch Series
1
Product Overview
H3C S5000V5-EI series is the latest development of Gigabit speed managed Ethernet switch that is especially

15.4W (802.3af): 24
30W (802.3at): 12
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
LS-5008PV5-EI-S-GL
H3C S5008PV5-EI-S L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 2*1000BASE-
X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5016PV5-EI-S-GL
H3C S5016PV5-EI-S L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5024PV5-EI-S-GL
H3C S5024PV5-EI-S L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and
2*1000BASE-X Ports,(AC)
LS-5024PV5-EI-GL
H3C S5024PV5-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1000BASE-X
Ports,(AC)
LS-5048PV5-EI-GL
H3C S5048PV5-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1000BASE-X
Ports,(AC)
 H3C S5000V5-EI Managed Switch Series
14
Product ID Product Description
LS-5008PV5-EI-
HPWR-GL
H3C S5008PV5-EI-HPWR L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports (AC
125W) and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5016PV5-EI-PWR-
S-GL
H3C S5016PV5-EI-PWR-S L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports (AC
125W) and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5024PV5-EI-PWR-
S-GL
H3C S5024PV5-EI-PWR-S L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 2*1000BASE-X Ports,(AC)
LS-5024PV5-EI-
HPWR-GL
H3C S5024PV5-EI-HPWR L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports (AC
370W) and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5048PV5-EI-PWR-
GL
H3C S5048PV5-EI-PWR L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports (AC
370W) and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
SFP-GE-LH80-
SM1550
1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-STACK-Kit SFP Stacking Cable (150cm,including two 1000BASE-T SFP module and one stacking cable)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-
SM1310
1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-
SM1550
1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-
BIDI
1000BASE-LX BIDI SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (TX1310/RX1490, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-